10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Superintendent Of Parks And
Facilities

Park Supervisor

Park Supervisor

Park Supervisor

Park Maintenance Specialist
Park Supervisor

Utility 2

Utility 2

Utility 2

Utility 1

Utility 1

Utility 1

Utility 1

Utility 1

Utility 1

Utility 1

Utility 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$83,396

$68,660

$62,940

$61,680

$58,181

$52,939

$50,203

$48,387

$45,578

$43,777

$42,374

$42,053

$41,151

$41,119

$40,617

$40,146

$38,142



