	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent Of Parks And Facilities		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$83,396
2.	Park Supervisor		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$68,660
3.	Park Supervisor		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$62,940
4.	Park Supervisor		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$61,680
5.	Park Maintenance Specialist		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$58,181
6.	Park Supervisor		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$52,939
7.	Utility 2		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$50,203
8.	Utility 2		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$48,387
9.	Utility 2		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$45,578
10.	Utility 1		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$43,777
11.	Utility 1		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$42,374
12.	Utility 1		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$42,053
13.	Utility 1		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$41,151
14.	Utility 1		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$41,119
15.	Utility 1		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$40,617
16.	Utility 1		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$40,146
17.	Utility 1		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$38,142